
Sunday, August 5: 11th Sunday After Pentecost
	

Tone 2
	

Schedule of Services - 2018 Spring/Summer
(Blessing of Fruit)
	

Lamont & District Ukrainian Catholic Parishes
8:30 am - CHIPMAN
	

Basirian Fathers (780)434-8010
10:30 am - ST MlOrIAEL

	
Divine Liturgies & Confessions also available at:

Vegreville:
	

Sat 5:00 prn; Sun 9:00 am Likr; 7 1 Is am Eng
Tuesday, August 7: Divine Liturgies in Lamont

	
Mundare:
	

Sun 10:00 am (Confessions 1/2 hr before)
9:30 am - Beaverhili Piercer Lodge

	
Edmonton
	

(St Basil's) Sat 7:00 pm Eng
10:30 am - Lamont Health Care Centre Chapel

	
Sun 9:0D am Ulu; 11:00 am Eng: 7:00 pm Eng

Sunday, August 12: 12th Sunday After Pentecost
	

Tone 3
8:30 am - SKARO
	

Tuesday, March 27: Divine Liturgies in Lamont
10:30 am - LAMONT
	

9:30 am - Beaverhilt Pioneer Lodge
1020 am - Lament Health Care Centre Chapel

Afednesday, August 15: Dorrnition of the Mother of God, BleSSing Of Flowers
9,30 are - STAR PRAZNYK -Myrovania

	
Thursday, March 29: Great & Holy Thursday

7:00 pm - STAR Reading of the twelve Gospels
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Sunday, August 19: 13th Sunday After Pentecost
8-30 am - KRAKOW

10:30 am-STAR

3unday ,August 26: 14th Sunday After Pentecost
8:30 are - LAMONT

10:30 are - DELPH

3unday, September 2: 15th Sunday After Pentecost
8:30 am - ST MICHAEL

10:30 am - LAMONT - Lunch District Meeting 12:30

:ridgy, September 7: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Conf, Rosary, Div. Lit. & Blessing

Iunday, September 9: Nativity of the Blessed Virgin Mary
8:30 am - LEESHORE PRAZNYK - Myrovania

10:30 am - CHIPMAN PRAZNYK - Myrovania

Friday, March 30: Good Friday - Exposition of HO Shroud Divine Mercy Chaplet
10:30 am - SKARO - with Vespers
1220 pm - STAR

1:30 pm - ST. MICHAEL
2:30 pm - KRAKOW
7:00 pm - LAMONT (with Jerusalem Matinj

Saturday, March 31: Blessing of Paskas
10:00 are - BEAVERH ILL LODGE
10:30 am - AUXILIARY HOSPfTAL
11:15 am - LEESHORE - Exposition of Shroud
12:00 pm - STAR

1:30 pm - CHIPMAN - Exposition at Shroud

Saturday, March 31: Holy Sepulcher Service, Divine Liturgy, Blessing of Paskas
7:00 per - LAMONT

S unday, April 1: Resurrection Matins, Divine Liturgy, Blessing of Paskas
lunday, September 16: Sunday After Exaitatier

	
Tone
	

8:00 am - SKARO
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - SKARO PRAZNYK - Myrovania
	

Sunday, April 8: Thomas Sunday Distribution of Anus, Myrovania
820 are - LEESHORE Parastas

;unday. September 23: 18th Sunday Alter Pentecost
	

Tone 1
	

11 1J0 are - L.A1/10NT Parastas
8:30 am - STAR

10:30 am - KRAKOW
	

Sunday, April 15: Myrrh-bearing Women
8:30 am - CHIPMAN Parastas

unday, September 30: 19th Sunday After Pentecost
	

Tone 2
	

11:00 am - KRAKOW Parastas
8:30 are - DELPHI

10:30 am - LAMONT



Friday, May 4: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Cant, Rosary, Div. Lit. & Blessing)

Sunday, May 6: Man Born Bind
8:30 am - ST. MICHAEL Parastas

11:00 am - STAR Parastas

Sunday, Judy 1: 61h Sunday After Pentecost
8:30 am-SKARO

10:30 am - ST MICHAEL

Friday, July 6: First Friday - 24 Hair Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Cent, Rosary, Div. Lit. & Blessing;

Tone 5

Thursday, May 10: Ascension - Holy Day of Obligation
9:30 am - SKAPO

Sunday, May 13: Holy Fathers of NiCEE.
830 am - LEESHORE

10:30 am - LAMONT

Sunday, May 20: Pentecost
8:30 am - KRAKOW

10:30 am - LAMONT

Sunday, May 27: All Saints - First Holy Communion
8:30 aim - LAMCNT

10:30 am - SKARO

=riday, June 1: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:013 pm - LAMONT (Cent, Rosary, Div. Lit. & Blessing)

Sunday, July 8: 7th Sunday After Pentecost
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - LEESHORE

Tuesday, July 10: Divine Liturgies in Lamont
930 am - Beaverhill Pioneer Lodge

10:30 am - Larnorrt Health Care Centre Chapel

Sunday, July 15: 8TH Sunday After Pentecost
8:30 am-STAR

Tone S	 10:30 am - KRAKOW

Sunday, July 22: 9th Sunday After Pentecost
8:30 am - DELPH

10:30 am - LAMONT
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Sunday, June 10: 3rd Sunday After Pentecost
830 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - DELPH

Sunday, June 17: 4th Sunday After Pentecost, All Saints of Ukraine
8:30 am - KRAKOW

10:30 am - LAMONT PRASNYK - Myrovania

Sunday, June 24: Sts Peter & Paul
10:00 am - m u DARE FRAZNYK

Friday, June 29: Sts Peter & Paul - Holy Day of Obligation
9:30 am - LAMONT

Sunday, April 22: Paralytic
8:30 am - DELPH Parastas

11:00 am - SKARO Parastas
2:00 pm - JAROSLOW Cemetery Parastas

Sunday, April 29: Samaritan Women
830 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - LIMESTONE Parastas

Tuesday, May 1: Divine Liturgies in Lament
9:30 am - Beaverhill Pioneer Lodge

10:30 am - Lamont Health Care Centre Chapel

Tone 1
Tone 1Sunday, June 3: 2nd Sunday After Pentecost

8:30 am-STAR
10:30 am - ST. MICHAEL

"uesday, June 5: Divine Liturgies in Lamont
9:30 am - Beaverhill Pioneer Lodge

10:30 am - Lamont Health Care Centre Chapel

Sunday, July 29: 10th Sunday After Pentecost
8:30 am - LAMONT

10:30 am - LIMESTONE

Friday, August 3: First Friday - 24 Hour Adoration
7:00 pm - LAMONT (Cent, Rosary, Div: Lit. & Blessing
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